

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date 3/1/91, 19_Receipt and Permit number 0/924	
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INFOECTOR, Portland, Maine The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make elect Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Elect	ctrical installations in accordance with the laws of	
LOCATION OF WCRK: 665 Congress St. Joes'	'Smoke Shop)	
OWNER'S NAME: Joe's Smoke Shop ADDI	RESS: same	
OUTLETS:	FEES	
Receptacles 2 4 Switches 2 Plugmold	ft 7: TAL 6 1.23	
FIXTURES: (number of)		
Incandescent Flourescent 1 (not strip)) TOTAL	
Strip Flourescent ft		
Overhead Underground Temporary	TOTAL umperes	
METERS: (number of)		
MOTORS: (number of)		
Fractional 1 HP or over		
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:		
Oil or Gas (number of units)		
Electric (number of rooms) COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:		
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)		
Oil or Gas (by separate units)		
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws		
APPLIANCES: (number of)		
- · -	r Heaters	
	washers	
	pactors	
F'ans Other	rs (denote)	
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS: 'number of)		
branch Panels		
Transformers		
Air Conditioners Central Unit	***************************************	
Separate Units (windows)		
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under Over 20 sq. ft		
Swimming Pools Above Ground		
in Gioung	******	
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential	********	
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as weiders) 30 an	mne and under	
over :	30 amps	
Circus, Fairs, etc.	*******	
Alterations to wires		
Repairs af "r fire Emer_tency Lights, battery		
Emergency Generators		
•	INSTALLATION FEE DIE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT.	DOUBLE FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STCF ORDER" (304-16.b)		
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 15 00 minimum fee	
inspection:		
Will be ready on, 19_; or Will C	Call^	
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: MILESI Aladdine Elect. ADDRESS: Rox 6819 - Ptld, ME	**************************************	
TEL: 878-3995		
MASTER LICENSE NO.: (1) -#03295 SIGN	ATULE OF SENTRACTOR:	
LIBITED LICENSE NO.:	your Jojons (agent)	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE

OFFICE COPY — CANARY

CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

INSPECTIONS. PROGRESS INS	Service	Permit Number 01924 Permit Number 01924 Permit Number 01924 Permit Number 01924 Date of Permit 3-1-91 Ey Inspector 3-4-91 Permit Application Register Page No. 104
DATE:	REMARKS:	

Commence of which



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date 3/1/91	19
	Receipt and Permit num	ber <u>01424</u>
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical Maine, the Partland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical	installations in accordance with	the laws of
LOCATION OF WORK: 665 Conoress St. (Joes' Sm	oke Shopi	
OWNER'S NAME: Joe's Smoke Shop ADDRESS:	same	
		FEES
OUTLETS: Receptacles 2 4 Switches 2 Plugmold f	t TOTAL 6	1.20
EXECUTIONS. (manufacture)		
Incondescent Flourescent 1 (not strip) TO	TAL	.20
Strip Flourescent ft	** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
SERVICES: Overhead Underground Temporary	TOTAL amperes	
METERS: (number of)		
MOTODS: (number of)		
Fractional	************	
1 HP or over		
RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units)		
Electric (number of rooms)		
COMPERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:		
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)		
Oil or Gas (by separate units) Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws		
APPLIANCES: (number of)		
Ranges Water Hea	aters	
Cook Tops Disposals		
Wal' Ovens Dishwashe		
Dryers Compactor		
Fans Others (de	enote)	
ASTOCRA I ANEONIC. (number of)		
Branch Panels		
Transformers		
Air Conditioners Central Unit		
Separate Units (windows) Signs 20 sq. ft. and under		
Over 20 sq. ft		
Swimming Pools Above Ground		
In Ground		
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential Commercial	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps	and under	
over 30 a	mps	
Circus, Fairs, etc.		
Alterations to wires		
Repairs after fire Emergency Lights, battery		
Emergency Generators		
INS	STALLATION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT	DOUBLE FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.5)	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	15 00
	TOTAL ARCONI DOL.	minimum fee
INSPECTION:	v	14 14 14 14 14 14 15 16 16
Will be ready on, 19; or Will Call	<u> </u>	
Will be ready on, 19; or Will Call CONTRACTOR'S NAME: ALLYNI Aladdine Elect.		
ADDRESS: Box 6819 - Ptld, ME		
TEL: 873-3995 MASTER LICENSE NO.: C0 -#03295 SIGNATURE	URE OF CONTRACTOR:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	Josove (agent)	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

•

INSPECTIONS:	Serviceby
PROGRESS INS	Service called in Service called in Closing-in 3 4-94 by SB consider 3-1-94 by SB consider 3-1-94 by SB consider 3-1-94 consid
DATE:	REMAN-S.
-	
7 řež	

STATE OF THE STATE

ease fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.	FERENTISSUE.
wner: Joseph Discatio Phone 7733657	For Official Use Only
dress: 665 Congress St Ptld, ME 04101	Date November 20, 1991
OCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 665 Congress St	1 12 % - 14-in
ontractor. Coca Cola Sub.:	Bldg Code Ownership (Company A Company Company
Phone #	Estimated Art
st. Construction Cost: Proposed Use: Comm w/sign	Zoning: k - 2
st. Construction Cost: Proposition Comm.	Zoning: Street Frontage Provided: Back Side
Past Use: Gomm	Double Described
of Existing Res. Units # of New Res. Units tiding Dimensions LWTotal Sq. Ft	Zoning Board Approval: YesNo Date:Planning Board Approval: Yes No Date: Subdivision
Stories: # Bedrooms Lot Size:	Planning Board Approval: 1es
Stories: Lot Size:	Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain 128 No
Proposed Use: Seasonal Condominium Conversion	Special Fixception
xplaic Conversion Erect sign 4 X 6 to Comm Bldg	
oundation:	1. Ceilin, Joists Size: Spacing Not in Listrict nor Lan 2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing
1. Type of Soil: 2. Set Backs - Front Rear Side(s)	2 Time Caili, ret
2. Set Backs - Front Rear Unique	4. Insulation Ty,: Size Requires Review.
3. Footings Size: 4. Foundation Size:	S. Ceiling Height:
5. Other	1. Truss or Rafter Size Span Action Approved with Co
loors	2. Sheathing Type 3. Roof Covering Type Chimneys: Date
1. Sills Size: Sills must be anchored.	Chimneys: Type: Number of Fire Places Significant Fig. 1997
2. Girder Size: 3. Lally Column Spacing: Size: Size:	Heating:
4. Joists Size: Spacing 16" O.C. 5. Bridging Type: Size: 6. Floor Sheathing Type: Size:	Type of Heat:
5. Bridging Type: Size: Size:	Electrical: Smoke Detector Required Yes No
7. Other Material:	
Exterior Valls:	Plumbing: 1. Approval of soil test: f required Yes No
1. Studding Size Spacing	2 No of Flushee
2. No. windows	4. No. of Lavatories 5. No. of Other Fixtures
3. No. Doors Span(s) 4. Header Sizes Span(s) 5. Bracing: Yes No	5. No. of Other Fixtures Swimming Pools:
E. Bracing: YesNo	1 T
8. Corner Posts Size Size	2. Pool Size: x Square rootage 3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
3. Sheathing Type Size	5. Must comorm to tractions sections cost and
8. Corner Posts Size 7. Insulation Type Size 8. Sheathing Type Size 9. Siding Type Weather Expusure 10. Masonry Materials	Permit Received By Mary Gresik
11. Metal Materials	Signature of Applicant Visit I (Scale Date Nov 20, 19
Interior Walls: 1. Studding Size Space:	Joseph Discatio
3. Wall Covering Type 4. F.re Wall if required	
n W.W. Commissed	CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE
5. Other Materials White - Tax Assessor	COMMINGED TO THE TENER

,

Exclain Conversion _ Is Propered Use: Seasonal Building Dimensions L. Est. Construction Cost: Address 55 665 Congress St of Existing Res. Units Address Contractor Coca Colu LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION_ Permit #_____City of Pant back BUILDING PERMIT AI Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form. 1 Type of Soil:
2. Set Backs Front
3. Footings Size:
4. Foundation Size: . Wall Covering Type
. Fire Wall if required
. Other Materials No. windows No. Doors Girder Size: Lally Column Spacing: etal Materials 918328 172 rner Posts Sizo ng Type mry Materials Iding Size der Sizes dding Sizo Mic - Tax Assessor # Bedrooms_ Yos Condominium . # of New Res. Units Spacing Span(s) Peld, Sizo No. Spacing Rear Total Sq. Ft. Proposed Use:_ Past Uso: Sub.: to Comm _ Lot Size Weather Exposure ongress St BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fee 29.80 Zone Size: Span(s) Size: ME 04101 _ Phone #_ Sills must be anchored. Conversion Spacing 16" O.C. Coum w/sign Side(n) CONTINUED TO REVERSF SIDE CEO's District_ Heating: Type of Heat: Chimneys: Type:_ Signature of Applicant Permit Received By_ Plumbing: Roofs Ceiling Review Required: Zoning: Street Frontage Provided: Inside Fire Limits 3. No. of Flushes
4. No. of Lavatories
5. No. of Other Fixtures 1. Truss or Rafter Size
2. Sheathing Type
3. Roof Covering Type A. Type:

2. Pool Size:

X

Square Footage

3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law. 1. Ceiling Joists Size:
2. Ceiling Strapping Size
3. Type Ceilings: Ivory Tag - CE(Service Entranco Size: 1. Approval of soil test if required
2. No. of Tubs or Showers
3. No. of Firster Zoning Board Approval: Yes

Planning Board Approval: Yes

Conditional Use:

V.--Joseph Discasio Mary Grasik For Official Use Only Number of Fire Places Signature o Floodplain Yes No No Date: Smoke Detector Required Spacing ___ Back _ _Map # 11500 Les Date Hov 20, 1991 Size - Language tarjan. Size Approved with Conditions Yes HISTORIC PRESERVATION IT OF PORTLAN Not in District nor Landance DEC 23 1991 Υœ Subdivision Side

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITT	SIGN.TURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS	CERTII I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the propowner to make this application as has authorized agent and I agree to conform to application is issued, I certify that the code official or the code official's authorized reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit.	FEES (Breakdown From Front) Base Fee \$ Subdivision Fee \$ Site Plan Review Fee \$ Other Fer \$ (Explain) Late Fee \$	PLOT PLAN .
PHONE NO.	PHONE NO.	CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as has authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the code official or the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit.	Type Inspection Record Date	



City of Portland
Department of Planning and Urban Development
Room 211 City Hall, 389 Congress Street
Portland, Maine 04101 207-874-8300

fer= 6.1.10

HISTORIC PRESERVATION CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS

IX of the Portland City Code), the following work on the specified property is hereby: granted a Certificate of Appropriateness, with conditions as indicated. denied a Certificate of Appropriateness.
Historic Resource Inventory Number Assessor's Chart/Block/Lets 46-C-19
Property Address: 665 Congress Street
Applicant: (name) Joseph Discatio (address) 665 Congress Street Portland, Mr
Proposed Work (continue on back if necessary): Install one sign 4' x 6' on pole per application.
Conditions of Approval (continue or back if necessary):
Reasons for Denial (continue on back if necessary):
I improvements shall be carried out as shown on the plans and specifications as submitted by the proved plans and specifications and any additional work which

applicant, except as modified to comply with the conditions of approval described above. Changes to the approved plans and specifications and any additional work which may be undertaken must be reviewed and approved by this office prior to construction, alteration or demolition. If, during the course of completing the approved work, conditions are encountered which prevent completing the approved work appropriateness or Non-Applicability PRIOR to undertaking additional or alternative work.

7

W. W.

This Certificate is granted upon condition that the work authorized herein is commenced within twelve (12) months after the date of issuance. If the work authorized by this Certificate is not commenced. within twelve (12) months after the date of issuance or if such work is suspended in significant part for a period of one year after the time the work is commenced, such Certificate shall expire and be of no further effect; provided that, for cause, one or more extensions of time for periods not exceeding ninety (90) days each may be allowed in writing by the Department.

Date	****	Director of Pla	nning and Urban				•
Staff Recomme Additional Approve. Conditions:	information R	equested (date: w/ cunditions.	rec'd: Deny.	,		:	
Hedritea:	X_ Yes	ee Recommend No w/ conditions.	ation/Decision: Deny.	Vote:_	540 (Fink	t, Lapomarda	absent
Planning Board Required: Approve. Conditions:	Yes Approve	No w/ conditions.	Deny.	Vole:_		, mer	
Approve. Conditions: 1. Develope 2. Develope	Approve Approve demonstrate provide full of	binding financial	Deny Commitments, p the resource, p	oriormanco es	.0.000000		
			<u> </u>			.1	

SECOND WINDS OF MONAPORICA PRICE IN UNIVERSITY OF THE PRICE OF THE PRI

the figure accitons. or altermine we wo

the section of the cities that to be seened by men en a charten o he v unionata en adjaire

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

Billing for Legal Ads for Agenda's

Project Name: 565 Concress Street
Owner's Name. Gouceph Discatio
Address of Project: 565 Congress Street
Olvision/Board: Gistoric Preservation Committee
Number of Residential Notices Halled Out: 10
% Amount of Legal Ad: 24.55
.40 X number of notices: //.00
Total Amount Due: 29.56
Make checks payable to the City of Portland, Attn. D. Marquis, Rm. 315, 389 Congress Street, Portland, Maine 04101.
Bill to: Josep. Discatle
665 Congress Street
Portlend, 'E 04101
mailed:

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application		77 0703,1711.074-0710
665 CONGROLL FU MAL MAL	Signatura Phone:	Permit No:
wher Address:	Phone nessName. 3/5/6	-j
ontractor alame:	1Phone.	Per:nit Issued:
tegn Design Die 747 Gradua,		Fermi 1550ed:
Propos duse: pto line	COST OF WORK: PERA THE	
40 104104	FIRE DEPT. LI Approved LINSPEL LICH:	_}
slove W 2 slave	Danied Use G : Type:	
		Zone: - CBL:
oposed Project Description:	PEOEST RIAN ACTIVITIES DIS ICT (P.U.D.)	Zoning-approvai:
evel à replaigne	Action: Approved	
tour a style trapps	Approved with Conditions:	☐ Shoreland
	Denied Desied	Wetland Den C
rmit Taken By: Yo	Signature: Oll Date:	D Subdivision See
rmit Taken By: YO ROLL Date Applied For: F-16	-951	Site Pian maj D minor D mm D
This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State		Zoning Appeal
Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.	and redefal files.	☐ Variance ☐ Miscellaneous
Building permits are vidif work is not started within siz (6) months of the data of issued	or a False informe	Conditional Use
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all was c		☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved
		☐ Deniad
LOPMII - () Atl	4)	Historic Preservation
TEN OF VILO	ated a gars	Not in District or Landmant
		Des Not Require Renew Requires Review
		Action:
CERTIFICATION	\mathcal{O}	
ereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the property	is at thorized by the owner of record and that I have been	☐ Approved with Conditions
a permit for work described in the application assued, I certify that the code official's cathonics of the code of the code of the code (s) is cathonics of the code (s) is cathonics.		Date.
	1	
rich It h) escales 665 (mgess)	8-16-95 77.33656	-
ADDRESS:	DATE PHONE:	
SFS, BLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK TOYE		
SF 5; IBLE PEFSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, THE	PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT
White-Permit Dask Green-Assessor's Canary-	D.P.W. Pink-Fublic File Ivory Card-Inspector	